Jisd

NHS JEKFR 7 fHhEE

3. B HEE

h30)
E I+

7. TE-BHE

8. H =

No. SY00501C

YERR: 20224E2H 7H

Sdakuragawa

2 =K NHS-630H e
o # 150 mm it H O JISIOKIS0AIRBE 7T
£ 5 B8 18 m
T H = 3.2 m”/min
= i ROk P = A0 35 B R
H A 22 kW 1B % 4 Fiix
= T 200 Vv MEAI SR F i
BRE 50 Hz B R 80 A
mEgAR A E T hEE)
i 2 58 630977 T8 631277
T — F Al xo AT A= — MW50 AFUVA X H—KY
4 RF AARE X AR
M g W A —E M1 (SO VG32) 4.5 A%
FT— AN I =F 27—~ /L7 a7 rH + 2K H
3C X 22 mm 2
1C X 14 mm?
2PNCTS 3C X 0.75 mm? 100m L EE ¢ 31.6 mm

AT @ a LR

ferEt W)

r—3 27 :FCD500

E—F7L—2:FC200

E—HF %7 :SUS420J2

771 FC200

Y g Jg 3 —2 4 :SS400 4+ Ak A

r—3 27 F123—:FCD500

MR : 764 mm PAAT: 525 mm R mES: 1095 mm A T ARE B 430 kg

X IEAZR AT AR SR XIS TTRERL<TZ S0

7K e AR (G 3040 JEA%)

0047B-GV Ver 201906



FORECAST ON PUMP CHARACTERISTICS

AN v 7 8 E i R

P

3

satallliti ~ ZBEPR

SAKURAGAWA PUMPMFGCOLTD.

- NHS-630H-C , NHS-630H o
st NHS-630H-A , NHS-630H-AC e 150 wn  1st.
TEST LIQUID CAPACITY TOTAL HEAD SYNCHRONOUS SPEED SHAFT POWER PUMP EFFICIENCY
HBB | obHUBm/min) | A (m) FEEE (min ) | AT WD kW) | T (%)
SPECIFICATION WATER 1500 (50HZ)
MESH | W K 3.2 18 1800 (60112) 2
NOTE
L
N
30- . AN
N
— - N
AN
i | N
AN
- - NF—  TOTAL HEAD
N\
\
20+ 4 100 =
1 4 90 -
T 1 80 AN
. 4 70 \\
1 1 60 ' PUMP_EFFICIENCY |
10_ 50- 50 a / \\\
%
T 40' 40 // A
/ N\
{1 304 30 y
| SHAFT POWER | N\
4 204 20 HH
/——_—
1 10] 10 ==
/
0 - 0 0
m | @ | ©%) 0o 1 3 4 5 6 7
o Zl’: O B 3 .
g & % 9 % 9 CAPACITY (ul/min)
e &7 |z > WL DATE CTYan—
= B T i 25—-Dec—-13 @
< _|=® |g =%
§ BlZn |2 No. 00488B




525 1095
Lowest Level at Continuous Running
BHEE A BERRIEKAL 800
Lowest Level
DHII 5Bk h7 350
>
¢ 40
|
1
| /\
! : .
« —f |2
| = )
) & |__ f——— )
52 110 ; b
) 1 AL 4l o] s
7 o — O <
N || i
© /
3 > 1 4 [H — Q
= — © i f——— S
N I i (-
> - =
f I N,/
JIST0K150A Flange 410
JISTI0K150A o35> >
B : % 52 “13.09.12 2 mH Date Sign Scale Title / % & _ Dig. No. ) HEE =
Bl A rTo/mBAE 140210 %@ vy ¥ A B E & | R E External Diagram M30414
D-Add and Correct Dimension 190717 Azin | & s [oep. 13,2013/ Hayashi 1/6 W~ ER (FEXE) E
T the terminal b "17. Jan, 22 A Zin ®J| Checked Type / B X
- ange the terminal box cover an in heokes G Lot c SUBMERSIBLE  PUMP S%E‘URAEGAWAPU_MPMFGi(IZO.,LTD.
: Drawn " lior 06,2000 Hayash NHS-630H PaitEliti - ZB1ERm




[Fio 00304 [AlKZ]

_




o pn 4 ME - W B
Mark Part Name Material « Note
5 |7 ABRIR SS400
Eye Bolt Mild Steel
9 Xy T HAY I —T L 2PNCTS
Cabtyre Cable Rubber insulated flixible cables
Terminal Box Cover Cast Iron
19 |7ARAR 55400
Eye Bolt Mild Steel
2 X7V 6309727
Bearing Ball Bearing
28 ‘::9:177‘&‘_"\7/1/70133:&&“_‘ MTP
Miniatue Thermal Protecter -
29 ET—FTYTh SUS420]2
Motor Shaft Stainless Steel
a—# _
30 Rotor -
3] |AT—H -
Stator _
39 AV NN FC200
Motor Frame Cast Iron
36 _X7UT 631277
Bearing Ball Bearing
40 |RAMRAR A
Infiltrative Water Detector Electrode type
44 AB=Tn—)v MW50
Mechanical Seal -
48 = N — FCD500
Casing Cover Hardend Ductile Cast Iron
Qil Seal Synthetic Rubber
50 |V¥ZRAV—=T STKM13A+A72
Shaft Sleeve Mild Steel+Coating
53 Y rar TiN—2Y 4 SS400+3 A7 (=)
Liner Mild Steel+Synthetic Rubber
59 AR —F SS400
Strainer Mild Steel
o | v AL TN FC200
Suction Cover Cast Iron
66 | T ~7 Lk
Impeller High Chrome Alloy
67 = FCD500
Casing Ductile Cast Iron
77 =N T FC200
Seal Housing Cast Iron
Lubricant Turbine Oil
31 T—HEH FC200
Motor Base Cast Iron
g5 |RBATVT FC250
Detector Housing Cast Iron
]7 F AN —)v /EI\EJZ:A
Oil Seal Synthetic Rubber
g0 | LT TR FC200
Upper Bracket Cast Iron
lo5 THZ T2 SS400
Companion Flange Mild Steel
Date Sign ST
Approved | 2014/7/29 Hayashi e Title C *ﬁ)& M3041 3G_KZ
Checked | 2014/7/29 Haruta onstruction Diagram
Drawn | 2018/12/25 | Touda | rype NHS-630H st ZRIER
Fig.No. Fig00304A-KZ SAKURAGAWA PUMP MFG.CO.LTD.

e




NHS630H-2005-0000C



e BREs B % o B e T & - B B 23 EF0R)
Mark | ... RatNo . Part Name Material Qtv | Size * Spec. Note Woizht
| B6300zz o e, | s 09
2 150214 o - T [2%KW-4P
ECIC I v v S A I i
4 |K12849A Ifﬂ;&gﬁ; 235.;‘.235 Steul | [B8XHT2XL49 One Roundend
5 123189 N i S3400 1 |NHS=630H
6-1|BUM820 evogon Bol Staioss Steel 4 VB 20
6-2)BUM820 Fexagon Bt Stailoss Stesl 4 [MEX20
7-1/SWUM8B Sorng Woaer Staioss Steel 4 '
7-2|SWUMsB Soring iadhor Stailoss Stesl 4 e
7-3|SWUM8B Sorng Woater Stanioss Steel 6 |8
: |23188 TR =, e
9 |B63122Z ooni? g3122103 1 ﬁfézezé%imo - s
10 [70109 JbTvaa fyff,f’;é; Csber | |¢=¢318D=639
11 74070 Savi lary Staioss Steel 1 |=ese B0
12 |BUM620 Fexagon Bt Stailoss Stesl 1 |Mex20
13 |NUMBA evagon Nt Staioss Steel N
14 77006 Lol 7777 Stilass Steel 1|t
15 178003 L o fﬁ%ﬂﬂ% foci 4 |225a~60sq 615
16 |EYBM10 e Bot Mila Steel 1Mo
I s
17-2/73630 renaaney Lot e 1|60 642
5 BUMIZSS T, S S N ki
191 SWUMIZ2B & e Staioss Stoel 6 |2
192 SWUMI2B |7 e Staioss Steel 4 M2
199 SWUMI2B (7 e Stainloss Stesl 4 2
002987 ALY i T poves .
21 |(¥) 0G200  (9%7 st | [65Td=41993
22 121141 Lﬁ‘;ﬁ?;’;@ Egs“ron | |DSN-630B/NHS-630H
s WWio0 o, T
24 |(¥) 0G100 (977 BRTL e . [#31d=4994
25-1(%) 0G270 |97 st | 657362693
52w 020 (9% BETL e | 1 [P
2 MTPH et it - 3 e
27 51291 A - 1 |22kwW=ap 200V
28 120198 e e | |PSN6308/8308
29-2/731206 éﬁ?ﬁ%—?bzllA’A (Jpn) gﬁ%ﬂgé Recin 1 Japanese 100 x 60
29-2/731210 éﬁ;ﬁﬁﬁaﬁ@kéﬁ (Eng) Séyf]%gtﬁl‘a: e 1 [Engfish 100x60
30 173438 iepectin Seal T TR
sleole g S e | 1
32 |(*) 40009 Ak TR o | |§=616D=¢28 =2
33-1/(6) SLWMT2 | ver © S bt | 6|
33-2 (*) SLWM12 ;/e;)VLVZs\iZ"V Stgigfigéynthetic Rubber 6 M2
34-1]BUM1245 exogon Bol Staioss Steel 6 [M2x
b vl B E AR ol M30413J 1/3
[ SREE History CONSTRUCTION DIAGRAM Figira\;.l\lo. NHS630H-2005-0000CFig 20;’;5;}28
oo S NHS-630H SR - Z RUER
6 No.,8, 16, 92288 No. 12208 201704718 /P BTN BT~ A ORI XEEE b I H NI SAKURAGAWA PUMP MFG.CO.LTD

L %7 Either Japanese or English is attached for the labels.

¥ H SO 3B E (T3 Weight of each part is reference value  00527-3,




s HaRES m & M E H= TE RO "5 EB(ke)
Mark Part No. & Part Name Material Q'tv Vi 45Size * Spec. Note Weight
_ RAMRILE SUS304 X
34-2 BUM1 245 Hexagon Bolt Stainless Steel 6
TEAE FC DSN-630B/NHS630H
35 117057 Motor Ec;ase Cast Iron 1
_ RUNHEF21—T [l TT1.25-B ¢6 x50 Tm=78046
36-1 78027 Insulating Sleeve é:lyntheti‘(a: Resin 1
_ BEF2—T & RkiE TT1.25-B ¢6 x50 1m=78046
36-2 78027 Insulating Sleeve é:ynthetii Resin 3
_ — EEA—T C1020PC 1.25sq
37-1 TT1 25 B Cririping Sleeve Copper 1
_ _ EBERAI—T C1020PC 1.25sq
37-2 TT1 25 B Cri:ping Sleeve Copper 3
RIKRH #R—R R - L=150
38 TT004 D):tector Leading Wire - 1
FTRINRD SUS304 M5 x 8
39 PUM58 Screw Stainless Steel 3
ARAZHILT—IL ¢ 50
40  MW30 Mechanical Seal 1
FAILT—IL (=) PN d=¢65D=¢90 t=12
41 8065901 2 Qil Seal Smynthetic Rubber 1
oy [y PN ¢3.563 d=¢50.39
42 (*) OB4 O-ring g-\l/nthetic Rubber 1
Sy ThR)—T STK+AH d=¢42 D=¢ 65 L=37
43 31 082 Shaft Sleeve Mild Steel+Coating 1 0 5
=0 HIN— FCD NHS-630H d=¢ 90 D=¢ 336
44 1 1 1 01 Casing Cover Ductile Cast Iron 1 9.3
_ EEINILA (Jpon) & puktie Japanese 35100
45-1 731 205 Earth Label A é:\l/nthetii Resin 1
_ EEINILAE (Eng) A RstiE English 35 100
45-2 731 209 Earth Label AE glnthetii Resin 1
_ NARILE SUS304 M8 x 25
46-1 BUM825 Hexagon Bolt Stainless Steel 2
_ RAERILE SUS304 M8 x 25
46-2 BUM825 Hexagon Bolt Stainless Steel 6
JLR)—TH#HT FC ~ ¢35 2-M8 P=70
47 761 26 Gland Cast Iron 1
JLR)—T [y PN ~¢$321D=¢52 72078% &L
48 701 1 7 Rubber Sleeve é:lynthetic Rubber 1
AV UR IRFEHE FHIHYO5 T:5E{EHIAL 100:9~10
49 AL200 Compound Epoxy resinEI 200 cc
Sy SUS304 ¢6
50 |SCU6 Shackle Stainless Steel 1
_ 1TiA8R SUS304 ¢261=48
51 |H RU26 48 Rivet Stainless Steel 4
#IR C2801P 100x63 2£ZIHEER
52 73817 Name Plate Brass 1
TARILE SS400 M20
53 EYBM20 Eye Bolt Mild Steel 2 04
_ AENT— SUS304 d=¢21 D=¢ 30 t=0.3
54-1/74071T03 Adjustable Collar Stainless Steel
- AENT— SUS304 d=¢ 21 D=¢ 30 t=0.5
54-2 74071 T05 Adjustable Collar Stainless Steel
- AENT— SUS304 d=¢21 D=¢ 30 t=1.1
54-3 74071 T1 1 Adjustable Collar Stainless Steel
FAIL—IL =N d=¢55D=¢ 72 t=9
55 8055729 Qil Seal S:\I/nthetic Rubber 1
RNANGTZT SUS304 1/4B Hexagon Socket Head
56 PLUPTZA Hollow Set Plug Stainless Steel 2
N AERILR SUS304 M16 x 45
57-1 BUM1 645 Hexagon Bolt Stainless Steel 6
_ NARILE SUS304 M16 x 45
57-2 BUM1 645 Hexagon Bolt Stainless Steel 6
_ RV Ty v SUS304 M16
58-1 SWUM1 6B Spring Washer Stainless Steel 6
_ AT Ty SUS304 M16
58-2 SWUM1 GB Spring Washer Stainless Steel 6
NARILE SUS304 M10 x 40
59 BUM1 040 Hexagon Bolt Stainless Steel 6
RA)T Ty SUS304 M10
60 SWUM1 OB Spring Washer Stainless Steel 6
oy AT LA $3.53 d=¢98.02
61 (*) OB1 9 O-ring S:\I/nthetic Rubber 1
RIKIRH ER - BRI
62 \WD020 Inxfiltrative Water Detector - 1
BRATDOVY FC MW50E
63 2421 6 Detector Housing Cast Iron 1 0.9
oy [y PN ¢ 353 d=¢228.19
64 (*) OB48 O-ring é:ynthetic Rubber 1
S=INGDUYT FC MW50
65 241 07 Seal Housing Cast Iron 1 4.7
_ EE T C1020PC 14sqxR10
66 |'TT14-10 T Copper 1
_ E& I+ C1020PC 22sqXR10
67 |TT22-10 Tipg Copper 8
_ EE T C1020PC 1.25sq X R4
68 TT1 25 4 TipE Copper 8
% & 3—R1): NHS630H-2005-0000C 503 NoteAZH# L :Titl | E2HES
B & 3—K(2): NHS630H-2006-0000C e FIB l'll:ll:l E)% %Hi Doc. N-: M30413J 2/3
S ) age.
SEFE - History CONSTRUCTION DIAGRAM Figi);a\[leoA NHS630H-2005-0000C-Fig 20;;5';/28
J 3plk 2025-07-09 REF =T -
H No.393TIE 2019-07-01 (le P NHS_630H pg§ 'III iﬁ/ZﬂfﬁFﬁ
G No.7,8, 45,9225 51 No. 1220 2017-04-18 R X EET AL, EET SV ORI AL b b A SAKURAGAWA PUMP MFGCO.LTD.

L %7 Either Japanese or English is attached for the labels.

3% SO X B E T3 Weight of each part is reference value

00527-3(




s HaRES m & o B H= SR [ £3 E& (kg
Mark Part No. Part Name Material Q'tv Size * Spec. Note Weight
69 |CE27H Cabtore Cavte o e s catos| 10 ™ |Pret oo s mever Sipener & 1.9
70 | 78004 BT séy?fﬁﬂf feci 3 |0.76sa~35sq 66
71 |TT14-5 %p%ﬁﬁ% glgpzeczpo 1 |T4saxR5
72 |PUM58W Lt Staioss Steel 1 [Mexese
BT N, groze 5 [
74-1178019 I?sﬁfﬁr?;é;ge iﬁfﬁﬂi e 3 [TT22-B $20% 100 im=78050
74-2/78019 fﬁfﬁfﬁs@i ?ﬁ’fﬁﬂf foci 3 |TT22-B $20x 100 Tm=78050
75 12277 ga;;/gyj\ EEEtile Cast Iron 1 NHS7e30H 73.0
76-1174119T03 JH;J?Y?&Z; ggaslslggs Steel d=43D=57 b=125 t=0.3
6 TATIOTOS LT
77-1110576 ;;JZ (o0 E;chﬁfnft Alloy 1 18.5
77-2110577 I/rl;;;ﬁjr (60 ﬁ;%ﬁ%ﬁi Alloy 1 14.5
76 64067 il A I dihe L1
79 HUMI040 RO L e 3 [0
80 |13207 bt FC o | [F$2720=¢402 150
81 |T4500 Eﬁ.cgint g@?;ziga” 4.5 | |Non-additive Turbine Of
82 |BSM2070 fexason Dot Vil Stee 8 |
83 |FL106A o e $3400 | |JISTOKSB Flange 64
84 |(*) PK106B  |pi~ BHTL  ver | |JSTOKEBARILIA
0 INUM20A i e s | & [T
86 113206 grii/ayjj/\b_éﬁ hsllﬁgﬁzl?éé\nthetic Rubber | | NHS-6300 d=¢ 170 D=0 336 5.8
87 74060T03 iﬁ?ﬁ%sjt]j);()ollar ggﬁ:lgsgs Steel =4 13D=¢26 1203
7274060705 RER oo 5130926 103
7.5/ 1406011 [FE72, o ki
88 |NUM12B Fevagon Nt Staoss Stee 4 M
89 14135 Sraner id St 1 [peopenLEm 5.5
0 BUMIZS AT, e b [
01 SOOH-APO (EDETEL LSO |1 SRRSO p
902 | AL 8;:;2;5 éljé@fﬁ | |EAUALRELAHYI5T 100:9~10 gﬁ)unm e 11
903 | HY951 TRFRERIEH) Elpjxﬁye;ﬁfja | |EAFACERAHY95T 100:9~10 gﬁunm .
z:::i:g:::ﬁ:jﬁgggﬁgg Approved zgij:l—Qom Haj;gsnh\ B Tt %BI:II:I%IEE%H} [%;fﬁf M30413J 3/3
b S Zefi "o | CONSTRUCTION DIAGRAM | JFE,  lwemwmeemsn] [,
T a1 NHS-630H Y SERENih o Z RAERT

G No.7,8,45, 92255 No. 122;8/

2017-04-18

MR

W LTIV EET VOB LE BOh— M
L% Either Japanese or English is attached for the labels.

SAKURAGAWA PUMP MFG.CO.LTI.

S ek TURLIE B &[T Weight of cach part is reference value  00527-3(






